
List of Qualified Persons –  

Investigation of Excess Metal Content found in Drinking Water  

調查飲用水中金屬含量過量 - 合資格人士名單 
 

Building Services Engineer 屋宇裝備工程師 (1 of 2) 

Name  姓名 Email Address 電郵地址 

Chan Chi Nam  陳志男 hellout@hotmail.com  

Chan Chun Wa  陳振華 roy.chan2@atkinsglobal.com 

Chan Kwan Tai  陳鈞泰 kwantai@gmail.com  

Chan Tak Ming  陳德明 eddy.chantakming@gmail.com 

Cheng Chi Wai  鄭志偉 patrickchengccw@gmail.com 

Cheng Kwok Sing  鄭國成 chris.cheng@mottmac.com 

Cheng Siu Hung 鄭少雄 joechengsh@yahoo.com.hk 

Cheung Chi Kong Victor  張志剛 vcheung@jrpl.com 

Chu Hing Chuen, Elmen  朱慶銓 elmenchu@jrpl.com 

Fok Chiu Wah  霍超華 fokchiuwah@gmail.com 

Fung Wai Yee Connie  馮蔚怡 coni.fung@gmail.com 

Ho Kin Kwok  何建國 kelvin.ho@wsp.com 

Hui Chun Kit  許俊傑 ckhui@rocketmail.com 

Ip Chung Tak 葉頌德 ctitak@yahoo.com.hk 

Kwok Hiu Kwan  郭曉筠 hattiekwok@meinhardt.com.hk 

Lai Chun Wai  賴峻偉 terencelai@member.hkie.org.hk 

Lam Wai Man 林偉文 man9203123@yahoo.com.hk 

Lau Chi Fai  劉志輝 tonylau@jrpl.com 

Law Tsz Chun  羅子俊 law123@gmail.com 

Lee Ka Fai  李家輝 ivanlee@member.hkie.org.hk 

Lee Kok Keung  李覺強 eric.lee@wsp.com 

Lee Kwok Wa  李國華 lkw@wobse.com 

Lee Wan Kong  李雲光 leewankong@yahoo.com.hk 

Leung Chi Lung  梁志隆 edwinlcl@hotmail.com 

Lip Samuel Kwok Piu  聶國標 lordyray@gmail.com 

Liu Wai Kwok 廖惠國 rebreatherliu@gmail.com 

Ng Tat Ho Derek  吳達豪 info@wellhopehk.com 

Tang Sher Kin, Kelvin 鄧社堅 kelvintang.hkie@yahoo.com 

Wan Tsz Kwong  尹梓光 martinwan@yahoo.com 

Wong Chi Ming  黃志明 Chi-Ming.Wong@wsp.com 

Wong Chun Ying  黃俊英 zackcywong@yahoo.com.hk 

 
 
 
 
 

Note: Qualified Person: Registered holders of Certificate in Investigation of 
Excess Metal Content Found in Drinking Water issued by the Water Supplies 
Department or the Vocational Training Council 
注：合資格人士：持有水務署或職業訓練局授予飲用水中金屬含量過量調
查工作坊證書的已註冊人士 
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Investigation of Excess Metal Content found in Drinking Water  

調查飲用水中金屬含量過量 - 合資格人士名單 

 
Building Services Engineer 屋宇裝備工程師 (2 of 2) 

Name  姓名 Email Address 電郵地址 

Wong Ka Chun 黃家俊 benwong@billionp.com 

Wong Sze Man 黃斯敏 wsmandi@gmail.com 

Yeung Ka Chi  楊嘉智 tbs168k@yahoo.com 

Yung Hok Kow  容學球 hkyung@jrpl.com 

Yung Ka Cheong  翁家昌 kcyung1638@yahoo.com.hk 

 
 
 
 

List of Qualified Persons –  
  

Note: Qualified Person: Registered holders of Certificate in Investigation of 
Excess Metal Content Found in Drinking Water issued by the Water Supplies 
Department or the Vocational Training Council 
注：合資格人士：持有水務署或職業訓練局授予飲用水中金屬含量過量調
查工作坊證書的已註冊人士 
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Investigation of Excess Metal Content found in Drinking Water  

調查飲用水中金屬含量過量 - 合資格人士名單 
 
Building Surveyor 屋宇測量師 (1 of 2) 

Name  姓名 Email Address 電郵地址 

Au Pak Kin   
 

區柏堅 andyau@rssurveyors.com 

Chan Ka Ho   陳嘉豪 lungto27@gmail.com 

Chan Ka Lok   陳家樂 lok@iconcity.com.hk 

Chan Tze Kin  陳子健 ken.tk.chan@gmail.com 

Chan Wai Chin  陳偉展 stl18073@yahoo.com 

Cheng Ka Fu  鄭嘉富 keithcheng@dclhk.com.hk 

Cheng Wai Lun  鄭偉倫 thomascheng@fdbhk.com 

Cheung Man Wah, Fandy  張敏燁 fandy@pwlsurveyors.com 

Chiu Chi Pun  趙之斌 edmundcp@yahoo.com 

Choi Wing Lung  蔡詠龍 laurencechoi@dclhk.com.hk 

Chong Ho Chuen Tony  莊浩銓 tony.chong@hk.issworld.com 

Fan Yui Cheung  范銳翔 stevenfan@trustyhk.com 

Fung Wai Cheong  馮偉昌 fredfung@kcsprj.com 

Ho Kui Yip  何鉅業 vincentho@freevision.com.hk 

Kwok Chi Wai  郭志偉 ivankwok@freevision.com.hk 

Kwok Pak Wai Jeffrey  郭柏威 jeffrey@kcsprj.com 

Lai Pak Wei  黎伯偉 lai_wallace@hotmail.com 

Lam Kam Chuen  林錦全 kclam@meinhardt.com.hk 

Lau Kai King, Johnny  劉啟勁 johnny@pwlsurveyors.com 

Lau Wing Shan  劉詠珊 jo.lau@amplesurveyor.com 

Lau Wing Wai  劉永威 patricklau@trustyhk.com 

Law Fuk Chuen  羅福全 ivanlaw@freevision.com.hk 

Lee Kit Cheong  李傑昌 peterlee@rssurveyors.com 

Lee Tsz Ho  李子豪 kennethlee@hpahk.com 

Leung Chi Hang Joy  梁志珩 joy.leung@hk.issworld.com 

Leung Ho Man  梁浩文 mikeleung@chc.com.hk 

Leung Kin Tak   梁建德 eddie.leung@hk.issworld.com 

Note: Qualified Person: Registered holders of Certificate in Investigation of 
Excess Metal Content Found in Drinking Water issued by the Water Supplies 
Department or the Vocational Training Council 
注：合資格人士：持有水務署或職業訓練局授予飲用水中金屬含量過量調查
工作坊證書的已註冊人士 
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Building Surveyor 屋宇測量師 (2 of 2) 

Name  姓名 Email Address 電郵地址 

Pong Yiu Po, Daniel  龐耀寶 danielpong@wangfugroup.com 

Poon Ka Kwong  潘嘉光 kkpoon@multiple.com.hk 

Poon Wai Lam, William  潘威林 william@pwlsurveyors.com 

Poon Ying Cheong  潘英昌 anthony_yc_poon@yahoo.com.hk 

Poon Yiu Wai   潘耀威 winsonpoon@iconcity.com.hk 

So Man Ho Kevin  蘇文豪 kevinso@iconcity.com.hk 

Tam Yiu Sang  譚耀生 jystam@hotmail.com 

Tsang Fung  曾峰 danieltsang@dclhk.com.hk 

Tsang Tat Ming, Jacob  曾達明 mds@johnyip.net 

Tse King Fai  謝景輝 jasonkftse@yahoo.com.hk 

Tse Wing Ho Jeremy  謝永豪 jeremytse@rssurveyors.com 

Wong Ka Kui 王家駒 kuikinghk@gmail.com 

Wong Kam Sing  黃錦成 kswong@swa.com.hk 

Wong Kwok Chi Raymond  黃國賜 raymond@multiple.com.hk 

Wong Kwok Keung  王國強 kkwong@savills.com.hk 

Wong San  黃山 samsonwong@swa.com.hk 

Wong Wing Cheung Dennis  黃永昌 denniswong@iconcity.com.hk 

Yan Ting Kwan  殷婷筠 sarayan@freevision.com.hk 

Yeung Ching Yuen Jackie  楊靜遠 jackieyeung@meinhardt.com.hk 

Yeung Tsz Chung  楊子聰 marlistyeung@kcsprj.com 

Yip Ho Yin, John  葉浩然 mds@johnyip.net 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

Note: Qualified Person: Registered holders of Certificate in Investigation of 
Excess Metal Content Found in Drinking Water issued by the Water Supplies 
Department or the Vocational Training Council 
注：合資格人士：持有水務署或職業訓練局授予飲用水中金屬含量過量調
查工作坊證書的已註冊人士 
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List of Qualified Persons –  

Investigation of Excess Metal Content found in Drinking Water  

調查飲用水中金屬含量過量 - 合資格人士名單 
 

Licensed Plumber 持牌水喉匠 (1 of 4) 

Name  姓名 Email Address 電郵地址 

Chan Chi Ming  陳志明 ccm9415@yahoo.com.hk 

Chan Chi Wai  陳志威 ivanchan@krueger.com.hk 

Chan Chun To  陳俊韜 benny99119@yahoo.com.hk 

Chan Hei Ching  陳喜正 michael@ksml.hk 

Chan Kam Foo  陳錦富 kfchan2@hotmail.com 

Chan Kam Kan  陳錦勤 jackson5861@yahoo.com.hk 

Chan Ka Shing  陳家誠 shing_sing@hotmail.com 

Chan Tak Yan  陳德仁 tvtyc@yahoo.com.hk 

Chan Wai Ming  陳偉明 extv3@yahoo.com.hk 

Chan Wai Ming  陳偉明 wmchan2407@gmail.com 

Chan Wai Ming  陳偉明 tkscwm@yahoo.com.hk 

Chang Kwok Ki Jeffrey  鄭國基 kkchang418@gmail.com 

Chang Wai Hung Benny  鄭偉雄 bennyplumber@gmail.com 

Cheng Chi Chiu 鄭志超 beam4651@gmail.com 

Cheng Chung Ngong  鄭重昂 Keith@sppump.com 

Cheng Ka Wing  鄭家榮 sam.cheng@wsp.com 

Cheng Kin Sang Franki  鄭建新 kinsangfranki@gmail.com 

Cheng Kwok Shing  鄭國成 shing3802@yahoo.com.hk 

Cheng Ping Keung Kenny  鄭炳強 kenny_engineering@yahoo.com 

Cheung Chung Man  張仲文 cheungab@yahoo.com.hk 

Cheung Kwok Leung  張國良 osman_ckl@hotmail.com 

Chiu Ka Fai  趙家輝 chiukafai@ymail.com 

Chiu Kai Wah  趙啟華 dicky@wongpokee.com 

Chiu Kim Ming Galaxy  趙劍明 k.m_chiu@yahoo.com.hk 

Cho Wing Chun  曹永俊 chowc10@connect.hku.hk 

Choi Chiu Ming  蔡超明 alexchoicm@yahoo.com.hk 

Choi Foon Tin  蔡歡天 ftchoi@gmail.com 

Chong Man Fai  莊文輝 manfai_chong@yahoo.com.hk 

Chong Wing Kai  莊永楷 rickyc.polyu@gmail.com 

Choy Wai Yip  蔡偉業 wychoy@gmail.com 

Chung Chi Ho Joe  鍾志豪 threeki@gmail.com 

 

 

 
  

Note: Qualified Person: Registered holders of Certificate in Investigation of 
Excess Metal Content Found in Drinking Water issued by the Water Supplies 
Department or the Vocational Training Council 
注：合資格人士：持有水務署或職業訓練局授予飲用水中金屬含量過量調
查工作坊證書的已註冊人士 



List of Qualified Persons –  

Investigation of Excess Metal Content found in Drinking Water  

調查飲用水中金屬含量過量 - 合資格人士名單 
 

Licensed Plumber 持牌水喉匠 (2 of 4) 

Name  姓名 Email Address 電郵地址 

Chung Chun Yu  鍾振宇 raphael_chung2@yahoo.com.hk 

Chung Kin Pong  鍾健邦 kp_hk@yahoo.com.hk 

Fan On Tik 范安廸 otafan@gmail.com 

Fok Tak Hung Tony  霍德洪 arman118@yahoo.com.hk 

Go Ka Sum  吳家森 sg@yeepo.com.hk 

Ho Man Ho  何文浩 hmanh2000@gmail.com 

Ho Man Tai  何民泰 mtho1915@gmail.com 

Ho Wai Ming  何偉明 raymondesther@yahoo.com 

Ho Wing Cheong Gary  何永昌 garyho4435@gmail.com 

Ho Wing Hei  何永熙 zapan418@yahoo.com.hk 

Ho Wing Wai Edmond  何穎威 Edmond.WW.Ho@linkreit.com 

Hui Chun Kit  許俊傑 ckhui@rocketmail.com 

Hui Yin Fat  許賢發 superflo.eng@gmail.com 

Hung Ka Ming  洪嘉銘 hungkaming1986@yahoo.com.hk 

Ip Chung Tak 葉頌德 ctitak@yahoo.com.hk 

Ko Shun Wei  高舜尉 ko.chris@gmail.com  

Kwok Chun Keung  郭俊強 samuelckkwok@yahoo.com.hk 

Kwok Wai Ming   郭衛明 kwokwaixming@gmail.com 

Lai Hon Sing  黎漢聲 laikevinhs@gmail.com 

Lai Leong Fai  黎亮輝 chechen8888@gmail.com 

Lam Din Fai Ricky  林殿輝 rickyfai@gmail.com 

Lam Sai Yi  林世誼 tony336@live.hk 

Lam Wai Kan  藍偉勤 leekanco@gmail.com 

Lam Wing To  林泳濤 keith_wtl@yahoo.com.hk 

Lam Yu Hung Peter  林汝雄 yhlam95902@yahoo.com.hk 

Lau Hau Choi  劉孝材 hclau27@gmail.com 

Lau Hon Wah 劉漢華 honwahlau05@gmail.com 

Lau Kwok Yin 劉國賢 kylau@raft.com.hk 

Lee Kwok Man  李國民 kwokmanl2008@yahoo.com.hk 

Lee Pok Keung  李樸強 leepokkeung@yahoo.com.hk 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note: Qualified Person: Registered holders of Certificate in Investigation of 
Excess Metal Content Found in Drinking Water issued by the Water Supplies 
Department or the Vocational Training Council 
注：合資格人士：持有水務署或職業訓練局授予飲用水中金屬含量過量調
查工作坊證書的已註冊人士 
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Licensed Plumber 持牌水喉匠 (3 of 4) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name  姓名 Email Address 電郵地址 

Lee Pok Kin  李樸健 micky_lee222@hotmail.com 

Lee Sai Hung  李世鴻 zone.lee.sh@gmail.com 

Leung King Hang Terry  梁景恒 swaheco@netvigator.com 

Leung Nai Ho 梁廼豪 naihol@yahoo.com.hk 

Leung Sze Man 梁思敏 simon220leung@gmail.com 

Leung Wai Chung  梁偉忠 louis@member.hkie.org.hk 

Ling Pak Ngai  凌百毅 isaaclingfs@gmail.com 

Liu Ching Ho  廖正豪 nelsonliu007@yahoo.com.hk 

Liu Kam Hung  廖錦鴻 drkhliu@163.com 

Liu Kin  廖堅 alron.liu@chubb.com.hk 

Lo Kam Ming 盧錦明 loming907@gmail.com  

Lo Kin Lun  勞建倫 timothy_lkl@hotmail.com   

Lui Kin Cheong  雷健昌 cheonglui@live.hk 

Lui Wai Kwong  呂渭光 lpwklui@gmail.com 

Man Kam Wa 文錦華 man.maxwell@gmail.com 

Man Yun Wing  文潤榮 cm1176@yahoo.com.hk 

Mok Chi Hang Angus  莫智衡 angusmok0824@gmail.com 

Ng Por Gai  吳波仔 simonpgng@yahoo.com.hk 

Ng Wai Hung  吳偉雄 henryng0711@gmail.com 

Poon Kin Chung  潘健聰 poonkinchung@ust.hk 

Poon Yiu Lung, Winfred  潘耀龍 wfdpoon@yahoo.com.hk 

See Hon Kit Walter  施漢傑 ir_dr_see@yahoo.com.hk 

Shum Wai Hung  岑偉雄 sc141201@gmail.com 

Sung Man Ho  宋文浩 fushing1987@ymail.com 

Tam Chi Ming  譚志明 tam@cheunglee.com 

Tang Ping Wah  鄧炳華 perrypwtang@yahoo.com.hk 

Tang Tsz Ching  鄧芷青 sabrilatang@yahoo.com.hk 

Tang Wai Hung  鄧偉洪 bennytang1963@gmail.com 

Tong Ka Lok 唐家樂 tong871@gmail.com 

Tsang Cheung Tin  曾祥天 marioengco@gmail.com 

Note: Qualified Person: Registered holders of Certificate in Investigation of 
Excess Metal Content Found in Drinking Water issued by the Water Supplies 
Department or the Vocational Training Council 
注：合資格人士：持有水務署或職業訓練局授予飲用水中金屬含量過量調
查工作坊證書的已註冊人士 
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Licensed Plumber 持牌水喉匠 (4 of 4) 

 

 

 

Name  姓名 Email Address 電郵地址 

Tse Wai Ning  謝偉寧 nt@yeepo.com.hk 

Tse Ying Pun 謝英斌 yingpun_tse@yahoo.com.hk 

Tung Sau Tung  董守東 jockey_2014@yahoo.com.hk 

Wan Ho Yan Catherine  溫可茵 why.catherine@yahoo.com.hk 

Wan Ka Chun  溫家俊 samwan123@yahoo.com.hk 

Wong Chi Chung 黃智聰 anthonyccw14@yahoo.com.hk 

Wong Ling Nei, Tony  黃嶺尼 tonywhk@yahoo.com.hk 

Wong Ping Fai  黃炳煇 johnniehk@gmail.com 

Wong Tak Kei 黃德基 xbossx80@gmail.com 

Wong Tak Kwong 黃德光 tkwong0125@gmail.com 

Wong Tat Chi 黃達志 yatyick168@yahoo.com.hk 

Wong Tung Man  黃東民 tungmanwong@yahoo.com.hk 

Wong Yau Wai 黃有為 yauwaiwk727@gmail.com 

Wong Yiu Chung  黃耀宗 info@chungwapd.com 

Yim Hon Keung  嚴漢強 yimhonkeung@yahoo.com.hk 

Yip Tak Wah   葉德華 a057023@gmail.com 

Yiu Cheuk Yin 姚焯彥 ycy117@yahoo.com.hk 

Yu Kin Ho  余建浩 consonkhyu@yahoo.com.hk 

Yu Kwun Fung 余冠鋒 keith.k.f.yu@gmail.com 

Note: Qualified Person: Registered holders of Certificate in Investigation of 
Excess Metal Content Found in Drinking Water issued by the Water Supplies 
Department or the Vocational Training Council 
注：合資格人士：持有水務署或職業訓練局授予飲用水中金屬含量過量調
查工作坊證書的已註冊人士 


